EVENT 801 Boy Open 800m Freestyle
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Thomas BIDGOOD
Christopher JAMIESON
Jack HARMER

Euan FLANNERY
Harry BLOOR

Josh PINDER

Finlay GOODSALL
Alfie BLOOR

Alex RIX

Oliver ECOB

Lewis BRODIE

Noah HARRISON
Ross HANLEY

Connor MCVICAR
Thomas DENHAM-EVERETT

13
13
14
13
14
15
16
14
15
15
14
17
16
17
18

Satellite
Wirral Metro
Satellite
Warrington W
Winsford
Warrington W
Satellite
Winsford
Warrington W
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Winsford
Winsford
Satellite

Meet Programme

Cheshire County W.P. & S.A. Championships 2022
Under Swim England Regulations and Technical Rules
Session - 8: 5th February 2022: 1.00pm. warm up
Macclesfield Leisure Centre

10:50.00........
10:45.59........
10:26.10........
10:19.77........
10:16.97........
10:15.88........
10:09.40........
10:04.79........
10:01.11........

EVENT 802 Boy Open 100m Breaststroke
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Daniel FRENCH
Freddy BALL

Mason GRADY

Elliott HUGHES
Gerard BORRELL SHCHELO
Mir AL-DABAK
George BENSON
Zac DAVIES

Adam BROWN
Nathaniel COSTIGAN
Alfie BLOOR

Simon HARRISON
Joseph WIGGAN
Henry BALL

Finlay PARKINSON
Daniel RICHARDSON
Luca LEWIS

Max OFFORD

Felix BENSON

Ethan MEGSON
George DAINTITH
Adam COTTERELL
Michael GILLESPIE
Freddie TOMKINSON
Samuel HALL
George DENHAM-EVERETT
Charlie WALLACE
Lewis BRODIE

Harry BLOOR
Jackson DILLON
Kristian BARTLETT
Franciszek PIEKARA
Thomas LARGE
Finlay GOODSALL
Lewis BARRATT
Finnian MALCOLM
Thomas BELL
Thomas FARRALL
Taliesin NURSE
Thomas BIDGOOD

1"
1"
12
12
12
12
13
14
14
22
14
14
14
14
14
14
15
13
15
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
14
14
15
16
16
14
16
15
15
16
16
15
13

Hoylake
Wirral Metro
Stockport Mo
Trafford Met
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Winsford
Satellite
Winsford
Satellite
Altrincham
Winsford
Knutsford
Winsford

Co Chester
Altrincham
Stockport Mo
Sandbach
Warrington W
Altrincham
Altrincham
N'wich Seals
Bebington
Satellite
Knutsford
Stockport Mo
Winsford
Warrington W
Satellite
Altrincham
Alsager
Satellite

Co Chester
N'wich Seals
Hoylake
Alsager
N'wich Seals
Satellite

SB12

Jack WHITE

Jamie LAWLER
Alastair JEFFREY
Daniel KHODAVERDI
George DAINTITH
Jordan ORMOND
Ronnie WEALL
George SCURRY
Tom MCCABE
George YOUNG
Adam WRIGHT
Matthew WARBURTON
Thomas KUD

Lewis TURNER

Luke CRITCHLOW

William LINE

Las AL-DABAK
Marcus THORNTON
Benjamin TOWNSEND
Samuel HYLAND
Jack PLANT

Ben JOHNSON

Noah HARRISON
Jack WHEELER
James GOODWIN
Aidan ROMAGNOLI
Adam BRADLEY
Euan ALLAN

Jack HILDITCH
Reagan YOUNG
Liam BELL

Harvey BANKS
Benjamin WOOLLEY
Connor GALLAGHER
Giorgio OXBY
Samuel PRINCE
Lachlan BEAZLEY
Ben CLAYTON
Alexander HALL
Matthew PROFFITT
Harris ROLLASTON
Yi Lok SIU

Mackinlay HOUGHTON
Thomas O'BRIEN
Oliver SALIMBENI
Daniel BEATTIE
Ethan WRIGHT
Haydn BURNS
Frankie DOCKING-SMITH
James ROLLASTON
Joseph ASHLEY

Ben DAVIDSON
William MURRAY
Ben MIDDLETON

16
16
17
13
14
18
15
17
17
17
16
17
17
16
17

15
14
15
16
15
18
16
17
14
18
16
15
17
16
14
17
15
20
15
17
17
15
16
18
27
15
16
18
14
15
16
20
16
18
19
14
16
21
19

Warrington W
Warrington W
Satellite
Stockport Mo
Warrington W
Bebington
Warrington W
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Winsford
Winsford
Warrington W
Winsford
Winsford
Stockport Mo

Winsford
Stockport Mo
Hoylake
Alsager
Halton
Crewe Flyers
Hoylake
Stockport Mo
Winsford
Satellite
Trafford Met
Knutsford

Co Chester
Alsager
Wirral Metro
Satellite
Altrincham
Crewe Flyers
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Satellite
Altrincham
Halton
Bebington
Satellite
Trafford Met
Stockport Mo
Halton
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Winsford
Stockport Mo
Co Chester
Trafford Met
Warrington W
Trafford Met
Winsford
Stockport Mo

SB14



Meet Programme
EVENT 803 Girl Open 200m Breaststroke

1. Vivien WILKINSON 11 Hoylake 3:48.22........ 47.  Ella FAULKNER

2. Alice GOODING 11 Winsford 3:46.54........ 48.  Olivia WATTS

3. Samantha LEWIS 30  Satellite SB8 3:43.52........ 49.  Chloe SKELTON

4. Amber COWGILL 12 Trafford Met 3:39.10........ 50.  Alissa CLARKE

5. Harriet LAWSON 10 Winsford 3:35.34........ 51.  Milie MCKEOWN
6. Lara CHALLINOR 12 Stockport Mo 3:32.83........ 52. Eva WEBB

7. Serena STANDRING 12 Winsford 3:29.20........ 53.  Isabelle TAYLOR
8. Molly LLOYD 12 Winsford 3:28.00........ 54.  Evie BLACKBURN
9. Ruby SIMS 13 Trafford Met 3:26.67........ 55.  Iris HURST

10.  Olivia HYLAND 13 Halton 3:26.31........ 56. Macy BARKER

11. Megan EDWARDS 12 Satellite 3:26.07........ 57.  Alice CUMBERLIDGE
12. Amelia GERRARD 13 Warrington W 3:25.52........ 58.  Lucy JONES

13.  Lauren COX 13 Alsager 3:25.13........ 59.  Chloe JOYCE

14.  Penelope HARRISON 13 Winsford 3:25.08........ 60.  Scarlett SMITH

15. Emily TABERN 12 Warrington W 3:24.85........ 61.  Erin MCCURRIE
16.  Sally KNIGHT 13 Satellite 3:24.79........ 62. Zara COMB

17.  lyla-Mae MCEVOY 13 Stockport Mo 3:22.26........ 63.  Emily CONSTABLE
18.  Caitlyn RAIN 13 Trafford Met 3:21.19........ 64. Helen BOOTH

19.  Amelia FITZGERALD 13 Winsford 3:21.02........ 65. Darcey MURPHY
20.  Emily LINES 13 N'wich Seals 3:20.07........ 66.  Erin HARDY

21.  Saanvi SATHISH 13 Warrington W 3:19.78........ 67.  Siena OXBY

22.  Eloise PERRITT 13 Knutsford 3:18.86........ 68.  Charlotte MULLETT
23.  Cheuk Kiu Kianna HUI 10 Warrington W 3:18.37........ 69. Isobel WHITTLE
24, Anna FENWICK 14 Satellite 3:17.55........ 70.  Eleanor MA

25.  Kerry HENNIE 14 Warrington W 3:17.39........ 71.  Jasmine BOUAZIZ
26. Kate LONDON 17 Trafford Met 3:16.61........ 72.  Lydia KEELEY

27.  Annabel WALLACE 13 Knutsford 3:16.48........ 73.  Martha RICKETTS
28.  Caitlin FONSECA 15 Winsford 3:16.17........ 74.  Ellena WALKER
29.  Kaitlyn HA 15 Bebington 3:15.88........ 75.  Georgia COWGILL
30. Abbie GREAVES 15 Altrincham 3:15.80........ 76.  Sophie WEBSTER
31, Emily FOOT 15 Knutsford 3:15.46........ 77.  Sophie WESTON
32.  Carla JACKSON 17 Winsford 3:15.20........ 78.  Bethany HOWARD-HUGHES
33.  Constance SCURRY 13 Stockport Mo 3:14.87........ 79.  Chloe AITKEN

34, Rubaidh BIRCH 16 Hoylake 3:14.86........ 80. Petra VARGA

35.  Amy MCKAY 13 Warrington W 3:14.64........ 81.  Abigail BEECH

36. Rebecca LINE 14 Winsford 3:14.03........ 82.  Lily HORTON

37.  Megumi HOSHIKO 14 Bebington 3:13.91........ 83.  Charlotte LUND

38.  Charlotte CATTELL 15 Crewe Flyers 3:13.64........ 84.  Lehna DAVIES

39.  Hannah SYKES 17 Alsager 3:13.22........ 85.  Molly JAMES

40.  Olivia DONOHUE 14 Stockport Mo 3:13.01........ 86.  Gabriella HUNT

41.  Emily FRENCH 14 Wirral Metro 3:12.20........ 87.  Ava VINCENT

42.  Jasmine WOODWARD-BOOTH 16  Hoylake 3:11.78........ 88.  Mia SMITH

43.  April MOORE 15 Winsford 31147........ 89.  Lauren JONES

44, Annabel ELLIOTT 13 Stockport Mo 3:11.15....... 90. Natasha PROFFITT
45.  Eva MAHER 17 Hoylake 3:1045........ 91.  Colleen DEVLIN
46.  Isabelle JONES 17 Knutsford 3:10.35........ 92.  Lois INCH

EVENT 804 FINAL OF EVENT 802 Boy 10/11 Yrs 100m Breaststroke
1. 5.
2. 6.
3. 7.
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13
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26
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Stockport Mo
Warrington W
Northwich
Winsford
Wirral Metro
Stockport Mo
Wirral Metro
Knutsford
Warrington W
Warrington W
Satellite
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Stockport Mo
Warrington W
Satellite
Alsager
Hoylake
N'wich Seals
Winsford
Stockport Mo
Winsford
Winsford
Winsford
Warrington W
Stockport Mo
Satellite
Stockport Mo
Trafford Met
Stockport Mo
Warrington W
Halton

Crewe Flyers
Wirral Metro
Hoylake
Wirral Metro
Stockport Mo
Hoylake
Winsford
Warrington W
Warrington W
Stockport Mo
Warrington W
Satellite
Stockport Mo
Winsford



Meet Programme
EVENT 807 FINAL OF EVENT 802 Boy 14 Yrs 100m Breaststroke
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